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SUPPLEMENT
SENATE BILLS
Bill No. Description Committee Inf. Ref .
SB 5037 f Pr obl em ganbl i ng VWM DP2S11 MVRR6 RUL
SB 5041 Deadl y weapons & firearns VWM DP2S15 RUL
SB 5064 f El ectroni ¢ nedi cal records WV DPS( HEA) 16 w/ oRecl RUL
SB 5069 f Fam |y | eave insurance VWM DP2S9 DNP1 RUL
SB 5095 f Hydraul i ¢ project approval VWM DP10 MVR4 RUL
SB 5101 f Renewabl e energy incentives WV DPS( V\EE) 17 RUL
SB 5111 f Sol ar energy systens WV DP2S17 RUL
SB 5136 f Fire protection districts VWM DP14 w/ oRecl RUL
SB 5157 f Fingerprint ID system VWM DPS(JUD) 15 RUL
SB 5202 f Heal t h savi ngs account VWM DP2S12 w/ oRecl RUL
SB 5213 f TANF & Wor kFi r st VW DP2S17 RUL
SB 5226 f Short-termfishing licenses VW DP12 MVRS RUL
SB 5227 f Wldlife harvest reports WMV DPS( NROR) 16 RUL
SB 5235 f Child | abor | aws WV DP2S10 DNP7 RUL
SB 5278 f Ocean policy review conm WV DPS( NROR) 12w/ RUL
oRec4
SB 5286 f Postretirenent enpl oynent VWM DPS9 DNP4 RUL
SB 5311 f Autismtask force WV DP17 RUL
SB 5325 f Community revitalization WV DP16 RUL
SB 5349 f Dysl exi a pil ot program WV DPS( EKHE) 16 w/ RUL
oRec1
SB 5366 f O der nobile hones WV DPS( FHC) 17 RUL
SB 5370 f Econoni ¢ dev strategic acct VWM DP2S13 RUL
SB 5378 f Conservation futures WV w oRec10 MVR7Y RUL
SB 5385 f | nvasi ve speci es counci l WV DPS( NROR) 14 RUL
SB 5396 f Habi t at conservation prgrns WV DPS( NROR) 13 MVR4 RUL
SB 5405 $f Forests revi ew counci | WM DP2S17 RUL
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5411
5419
5431
5432
5451
5454
5471
5487
5490
5509
5518
5522
5544
5581
5617
5623
5638
5651
5699
5722
5741
5742
5761
5763
5767
5773
5780
5782
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5790
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5913
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Branch canpuses

Water pernit processing
On-site sewage/ nari ne areas
G| spill oversight counci
Cosnetic medi cal services
Court operations
Prescription purchasing

Li quor retail business plan
Muf f I er noi se standards

G een bui |l di ngs

Li censi ng subagent fees

Pur chasi ng service credit
Vol untary accounts program
Li fe sciences research
LEOFFRS retire rehire

Regi onal transit authority
Student assessnents

Comm & tech col | ege account
Aquati c invasive species
Basi c health plan

Vot ers' panphl ets

County el ecti on procedures
Fam |y forest |andowners
Ment al di sorder treatnment
Housi ng for the honel ess
Homeowner protections

Medi cai d nursing hone rate
Li nked deposit program

Medi cal mal practice ins

Mot or vehicl e taxation
Retrospective rating
Nonprofit conm health center
I nt ernet ganbling
Tat t ooi ng & body piercing
Al ternative fuel vehicles
State art collection

Manuf act ure of airplanes
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DP2S13 w oRec3
DPS( VEE) 10 MVRY?
DP2S16 w oRecl
DPS(VEE) 11 MVR5
DP2S9 DNP8
DP2S15 MVR2
DPS10 DNP7
DPS(LCRD) 10 MVR5

TRAN DP10

WM

DP2S9 MVRY

DP17

WV DP2S9 MVR7
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DP2S12 w oRec5
DPS9

DPS11

DP2S16 w oRecl
DP17

DPS( NROR) 12 MVR4
DP2S10 DNP7
DP2S16 w oRecl
DP17

DP15

DP2S12 w oRec4
w oRec10 MVR6
DP2S13 w oRec3
DP16

DP2S17

DP9 DNP7

DPS10 MVR6

w oRec9 DNP7
DP16

DPS( LCRD) 16
DPS13 w oRecl
DP2S16 w oRecl
DP15 w oRec?2
DPS13
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5999
6000
6027
6033
6050
6061
6073
6078

Par ki ng & busi ness i nprvmmt
Privately produced trout
Bond retirement accounts
Dungeness crab

Fi nanci al asst/l|ocal gov
Controlling interest

H gher educati on adm ssions

State expenditure linmts
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DPS16

DP14 w oRecl
DP17

DP13 MVR4
DPS9 DNP4
DP10 MWR7Y
DPS10 MVR7Y
DPS10 DNP6

RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL
RUL



