

STANDING COMMITTEE REPORTS 2005 Regular Session of the 59th Legislature

BRAD OWEN, President of the Senate THOMAS HOEMANN, Secretary of the Senate ROSA FRANKLIN, President Pro Tem PAULL SHIN, Vice President Pro Tem

MONDAY, MARCH 7, 2005

SUPPLEMENT

SENATE BILLS

<u>Bill No.</u> SB 5037	f	<u>SENATE BILLS</u> <u>Description</u> Problem gambling	<u>Committee Inf.</u> WM DP2S11 MMR6	<u>Ref.</u> RUL
SB 5041		Deadly weapons & firearms	WM DP2S15	RUL
SB 5064	f	Electronic medical records	WM DPS(HEA)16 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 5069	f	Family leave insurance	WM DP2S9 DNP1	RUL
SB 5095	f	Hydraulic project approval	WM DP10 MMR4	RUL
SB 5101	f	Renewable energy incentives	WM DPS(WEE)17	RUL
SB 5111	f	Solar energy systems	WM DP2S17	RUL
SB 5136	f	Fire protection districts	WM DP14 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 5157	f	Fingerprint ID system	WM DPS(JUD)15	RUL
SB 5202	f	Health savings account	WM DP2S12 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 5213	f	TANF & WorkFirst	WM DP2S17	RUL
SB 5226	f	Short-term fishing licenses	WM DP12 MMR5	RUL
SB 5227	f	Wildlife harvest reports	WM DPS(NROR)16	RUL
SB 5235	f	Child labor laws	WM DP2S10 DNP7	RUL
SB 5278	f	Ocean policy review comm	WM DPS(NROR)12 w/ oRec4	RUL
SB 5286	f	Postretirement employment	WM DPS9 DNP4	RUL
SB 5311	f	Autism task force	WM DP17	RUL
SB 5325	f	Community revitalization	WM DP16	RUL
SB 5349	f	Dyslexia pilot program	WM DPS(EKHE)16 w/ oRec1	RUL
SB 5366	f	Older mobile homes	WM DPS(FHC)17	RUL
SB 5370	f	Economic dev strategic acct	WM DP2S13	RUL
SB 5378	f	Conservation futures	WM w/oRec10 MMR7	RUL
SB 5385	f	Invasive species council	WM DPS(NROR)14	RUL
SB 5396	f	Habitat conservation prgrms	WM DPS(NROR)13 MMR4	RUL
SB 5405	\$f	Forests review council	WM DP2S17	RUL

1st Order

57TH DAY

SB 5411	f	Branch campuses	WM DP2S13 w/oRec3	RUL
SB 5419	f	Water permit processing	WM DPS(WEE)10 MMR7	RUL
SB 5431	f	On-site sewage/marine areas	WM DP2S16 w/oRecl	RUL
SB 5432	f	Oil spill oversight council	WM DPS(WEE)11 MMR5	RUL
SB 5451	f	Cosmetic medical services	WM DP2S9 DNP8	RUL
SB 5454	f	Court operations	WM DP2S15 MMR2	RUL
SB 5471	f	Prescription purchasing	WM DPS10 DNP7	RUL
SB 5487	f	Liquor retail business plan	WM DPS(LCRD)10 MMR5	RUL
SB 5490		Muffler noise standards	TRAN DP10	RUL
SB 5509	f	Green buildings	WM DP2S9 MMR7	RUL
SB 5518		Licensing subagent fees	TRAN DP10	RUL
SB 5522	f	Purchasing service credit	WM DP17	RUL
SB 5544	f	Voluntary accounts program	WM DP2S9 MMR7	RUL
SB 5581	f	Life sciences research	WM DP2S12 w/oRec5	RUL
SB 5617	f	LEOFFRS retire rehire	WM DPS9	RUL
SB 5623	f	Regional transit authority	WM DPS11	RUL
SB 5638		Student assessments	WM DP2S16 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 5651	f	Comm & tech college account	WM DP17	RUL
SB 5699	f	Aquatic invasive species	WM DPS(NROR)12 MMR4	RUL
SB 5722		Basic health plan	WM DP2S10 DNP7	RUL
SB 5741	f	Voters' pamphlets	WM DP2S16 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 5742		County election procedures	WM DP17	RUL
SB 5761	f	Family forest landowners	WM DP15	RUL
SB 5763	\$f	Mental disorder treatment	WM DP2S12 w/oRec4	RUL
SB 5767		Housing for the homeless	WM w/oRec10 MMR6	RUL
SB 5773	f	Homeowner protections	WM DP2S13 w/oRec3	RUL
SB 5780	f	Medicaid nursing home rate	WM DP16	RUL
SB 5782	f	Linked deposit program	WM DP2S17	RUL
SB 5785	f	Medical malpractice ins	WM DP9 DNP7	RUL
SB 5790	f	Motor vehicle taxation	WM DPS10 MMR6	RUL
SB 5842	f	Retrospective rating	WM w/oRec9 DNP7	RUL
SB 5857	f	Nonprofit comm health center	WM DP16	RUL
SB 5878	f	Internet gambling	WM DPS(LCRD)16	RUL
SB 5913	f	Tattooing & body piercing	WM DPS13 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 5916	f	Alternative fuel vehicles	WM DP2S16 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 5940		State art collection	WM DP15 w/oRec2	RUL
SB 5972	f	Manufacture of airplanes	WM DPS13	RUL

SB 5999		Parking & business imprvmnt	WM DPS16	RUL
SB 6000	f	Privately produced trout	WM DP14 w/oRec1	RUL
SB 6027		Bond retirement accounts	WM DP17	RUL
SB 6033	f	Dungeness crab	WM DP13 MMR4	RUL
SB 6050		Financial asst/local gov	WM DPS9 DNP4	RUL
SB 6061	f	Controlling interest	WM DP10 MMR7	RUL
SB 6073	\$	Higher education admissions	WM DPS10 MMR7	RUL
SB 6078		State expenditure limits	WM DPS10 DNP6	RUL